12/13/25, 2:21 PM

International Domestic

J & K vs Jharkhand | womens under 19 one day trophy elite Match Results | BCCI

MEN WOMEN News Videos Fixtures and Results Series and Tournaments  Archive

Quick Links Apex Council Members International Results Domestic Schedule = Documents = Te

&— MATCH CENTER

WOMENS UNDER 19 ONE DAY TROPHY ELITE Scorecard Videos
Women's Youth List-A Match —

Bharat Ratna Shri Atal Bihari Vajpayee Ekana Cricket Stadium B,

nders = Jobs

Squad

Lucknow J&K 1stinns Jharkhand 2nd Inns

118 , 119/1 # o Batter

46.00v|RR:2.57 / 22.40v|RR:5.25

Jharkhand Won by 9 Wickets

SAT, 13 DEC 2025 | 09:00 IST + 2

+ 11

Total

Extras:19

CRR:2.57

Fall Of Wickets

ALEEZA JAN
Over5.3

SANIA SLATHIA
Over 37.2

Bowler

KAYINAT BAKSHI

c Neha Kumari Saw b

ALEEZA JAN

Bhumika

run out (Eshika Bhagat)

BHAGYA LAKSHMI JAMWAL

c Gurleen Kaur b Kumari Palak

MILI BADGAL

b Kumari Palak

MEHAK RUKWAL

b Kumari Palak

SANIA SLATHIA (
(bw Bhumika

(WK)

9)

RIDHIMA RAJPUT

run out (Kumari Palak)

MAHIKA SINGH RANA

b Vrishti Kumari

AYUSHI AMBARDAR

REYANSHU RANI

c Arushi b Neha Kumari Saw

JANVI RAJPUT

c Kumari Palak b Prachi Pradhan

BHAGYA
LAKSHMI
JAMWAL
Over9.1

MAHIKA SINGH
RANA
Over 38.4

Eshika Bhagat

Prachi Pradhan

Lakshmi Kumari

Kumari Palak

Neha Kumari Saw

Bhumika

Vrishti Kumari

https://www.bcci.tv/domestic/womens-under-19-one-day-trophy-elite-2025-26/match/11

MILI BADGAL
Over9.5

116/9
REYANSHU
RANI
Over 44.6

Photos

Wagon Wheel
not out
MEHAK KAYINAT
RUKWAL BAKSHI
Over 9.6 Over 15.2
JANVIRAJPUT
Over 45.6

o M

4.0 0

5.0 0

6.0 0

4.0 0

10.0 1

7.0 2

10.0 4

Live Domestic Matches

Manhattan & Worm

23

32

10

12

11

18

12

21

20

17

18

11

37

18

13

7

35

43

24

21

(NbO,W18,B0,Lb1,P0)

4's 6'S SR
4 0 6216
1 0 38.89
0 0 1538
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
5 0 41.56
1 0 2857
2 0 2791
1 0 45.83
0 0 9.52
0 0 0.00

118 (46.0 0v)

HIGHEST P'SHIP : 24

RIDHIMA

RAJPUT

Over27.1

w E/R
0 4.50
1 2.40
0 3.50
3 5.00
1 1.70
2 2.57
1 1.10

15

25

27

20

50

35

52

7


https://www.bcci.tv/about/apex-council-members
https://www.bcci.tv/international/men/fixtures-results
https://documents.bcci.tv/bcci/documents/1750423713884_BCCI-2025-26-Domestic-Season.pdf
https://www.bcci.tv/bcci-documentation?platform=domestic
https://www.bcci.tv/tenders
https://www.bcci.tv/jobs
javascript:void(0)
https://www.bcci.tv/
https://iplt20.com/
https://www.wplt20.com/
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
https://www.bcci.tv/domestic/men/news
https://www.bcci.tv/domestic/men/videos
https://www.bcci.tv/domestic/men/fixtures-results
https://www.bcci.tv/domestic/men/series-and-tournaments
https://www.bcci.tv/domestic/men/archive
https://www.bcci.tv/domestic/men/fixtures-results

12/13/25, 2:21 PM J & K vs Jharkhand | womens under 19 one day trophy elite Match Results | BCCI

International Domestic

MEN WOMEN News Videos Fixtures and Results Series and Tournaments  Archive Live Domestic Matches

Quick Links Apex Council Members International Results Domestic Schedule = Documents - Tenders ~ Jobs

&— MATCH CENTER <

WOMENS UNDER 19 ONE DAY TROPHY ELITE Scorecard Videos Squad Photos Wagon Wheel Manhattan & Worm
Women's Youth List-A Match —
Bharat Ratna Shri Atal Bihari Vajpayee Ekana Cricket Stadium B,

Lucknow J&K 1stinns Jharkhand 2nd Inns

1 1 8 ) 1 1 9/1 # Batter R B 4's 6'S SR
46.00v|RR: 2.57 / 22.40v|RR:5.25
. + 1 ARUSHI not out 50 73 5 0 68.49
Jharkhand Won by 9 Wickets
SAT, 13 DEC 2025 | 09:00 IST + 2 NADIYA ALI 1 17 1 0 6471

b Ridhima Rajput

+ 3 GURLEEN KAUR (WK) not out 43 46 6 0 93.48
Total 119/1 (22.4 Ov)
Extras: 15 (NbO,W5,B5,Lb5,P0)
CRR:5.25 HIGHEST P'SHIP : 80

Fall Of Wickets

NADIYAALI
Over7.6

Did Not Bat
Prachi Pradhan Vrishti Kumari Eshika Bhagat Neha Kumari Saw Priyanka Luthra (c)
Lakshmi Kumari Kumari Palak Bhumika

Bowler o] M R w E/R D

+ Janvi Rajput 3.0 0 15 0 5.00 11
+ Reyanshu Rani 3.0 0 15 0 5.00 11
+ Sania Slathia 3.0 0 23 0 767 11
+ Ridhima Rajput 7.0 0 23 1 329 27
+ Mahika Singh Rana 4.0 0 12 0 3.00 13
+ Ayushi Ambardar 1.4 0 16 0 9.60 3
+ Bhagya Lakshmi Jamwal 1.0 0 5 0 5.00 2

https://www.bcci.tv/domestic/womens-under-19-one-day-trophy-elite-2025-26/match/11 11


https://www.bcci.tv/about/apex-council-members
https://www.bcci.tv/international/men/fixtures-results
https://documents.bcci.tv/bcci/documents/1750423713884_BCCI-2025-26-Domestic-Season.pdf
https://www.bcci.tv/bcci-documentation?platform=domestic
https://www.bcci.tv/tenders
https://www.bcci.tv/jobs
javascript:void(0)
https://www.bcci.tv/
https://iplt20.com/
https://www.wplt20.com/
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
https://www.bcci.tv/domestic/men/news
https://www.bcci.tv/domestic/men/videos
https://www.bcci.tv/domestic/men/fixtures-results
https://www.bcci.tv/domestic/men/series-and-tournaments
https://www.bcci.tv/domestic/men/archive
https://www.bcci.tv/domestic/men/fixtures-results

