

MATCH CENTER

WOMENS UNDER 19 ONE DAY TROPHY ELITE
 Women's Youth List-A Match
 Bharat Ratna Shri Atal Bihari Vajpayee Ekana Cricket Stadium B, Lucknow

118 vs **119/1**
 46.0 Ov | RR : 2.57 vs 22.4 Ov | RR : 5.25

Jharkhand Won by 9 Wickets

SAT, 13 DEC 2025 | 09:00 IST

Scorecard Videos Squad Photos Wagon Wheel Manhattan & Worm

J & K 1st Inns Jharkhand 2nd Inns

#	Batter	R	B	4'S	6'S	SR
+ 1	KAYINAT BAKSHI c Neha Kumari Saw b Bhumika	23	37	4	0	62.16
+ 2	ALEEZA JAN run out (Eshika Bhagat)	7	18	1	0	38.89
+ 3	BHAGYA LAKSHMI JAMWAL c Gurleen Kaur b Kumari Palak	2	13	0	0	15.38
+ 4	MILI BADGAL b Kumari Palak	0	4	0	0	0.00
+ 5	MEHAK RUKWAL (WK) b Kumari Palak	0	1	0	0	0.00
+ 6	SANIA SLATHIA (C) lbw Bhumika	32	77	5	0	41.56
+ 7	RIDHIMA RAJPUT run out (Kumari Palak)	10	35	1	0	28.57
+ 8	MAHIKA SINGH RANA b Vrishti Kumari	12	43	2	0	27.91
+ 9	AYUSHI AMBARDAR <i>not out</i>	11	24	1	0	45.83
+ 10	REYANSHU RANI c Arushi b Neha Kumari Saw	2	21	0	0	9.52
+ 11	JANVI RAJPUT c Kumari Palak b Prachi Pradhan	0	3	0	0	0.00
Total						118 (46.0 Ov)
Extras : 19						(Nb 0, W 18, B 0, Lb 1, P 0)
CRR : 2.57						HIGHEST P'SHIP : 24

Fall Of Wickets

22/1 ALEEZA JAN Over 5.3	32/2 BHAGYA LAKSHMI JAMWAL Over 9.1	33/3 MILI BADGAL Over 9.5	33/4 MEHAK RUKWAL Over 9.6	55/5 KAYINAT BAKSHI Over 15.2	78/6 RIDHIMA RAJPUT Over 27.1
102/7 SANIA SLATHIA Over 37.2	102/8 MAHIKA SINGH RANA Over 38.4	116/9 REYANSHU RANI Over 44.6	118/10 JANVI RAJPUT Over 45.6		

Bowler	O	M	R	W	E/R	D
+ Eshika Bhagat	4.0	0	18	0	4.50	15
+ Prachi Pradhan	5.0	0	12	1	2.40	25
+ Lakshmi Kumari	6.0	0	21	0	3.50	27
+ Kumari Palak	4.0	0	20	3	5.00	20
+ Neha Kumari Saw	10.0	1	17	1	1.70	50
+ Bhumika	7.0	2	18	2	2.57	35
+ Vrishti Kumari	10.0	4	11	1	1.10	52

MATCH CENTER

WOMENS UNDER 19 ONE DAY TROPHY ELITE
 Women's Youth List-A Match
 Bharat Ratna Shri Atal Bihari Vajpayee Ekana Cricket Stadium B, Lucknow

118 vs **119/1**
 46.0 Ov | RR : 2.57 vs 22.4 Ov | RR : 5.25

Jharkhand Won by 9 Wickets

SAT, 13 DEC 2025 | 09:00 IST

Scorecard Videos Squad Photos Wagon Wheel Manhattan & Worm

J & K 1st Inns **Jharkhand 2nd Inns**

#	Batter	R	B	4'S	6'S	SR
+ 1	ARUSHI <i>not out</i>	50	73	5	0	68.49
+ 2	NADIYA ALI b Ridhima Rajput	11	17	1	0	64.71
+ 3	GURLEEN KAUR (WK) <i>not out</i>	43	46	6	0	93.48

Total 119/1 (22.4 Ov)

Extras : 15 (Nb 0, W 5, B 5, Lb 5, P 0)

CRR : 5.25 HIGHEST P'SHIP : 80

Fall Of Wickets

39/1
 NADIYA ALI
 Over 7.6

Did Not Bat

Prachi Pradhan	Vrishti Kumari	Eshika Bhagat	Neha Kumari Saw	Priyanka Luthra (c)
Lakshmi Kumari	Kumari Palak	Bhumika		

Bowler	O	M	R	W	E/R	D
+ Janvi Rajput	3.0	0	15	0	5.00	11
+ Reyanshu Rani	3.0	0	15	0	5.00	11
+ Sania Slathia	3.0	0	23	0	7.67	11
+ Ridhima Rajput	7.0	0	23	1	3.29	27
+ Mahika Singh Rana	4.0	0	12	0	3.00	13
+ Ayushi Ambardar	1.4	0	16	0	9.60	3
+ Bhagya Lakshmi Jamwal	1.0	0	5	0	5.00	2